294
FLCR
FGRC
FLSH
FFLD
F
Se
rie

Product Introduction 296
[Standard Type]
 Specifications / How to order / Dimensions
 FFLD-08 300
 FFLD-30 302
 FFLD-50 304
[High Speed Type]
 Specifications/How to order/Dimensions
 FFLD-04H 306
 FFLD-12H 308
 FFLD-30H 310
 FFLD-50H 312
 System configuration 314
 Field network description 315
 Model selection 316
 Technical Data 318
Precautions for Use 322
Model Selection Check Sheet 324
FFLD System Table
Model No. Motor
Size
Stroke and max. speed (mm/s) Max. Gripping
Force (N)100 mm 140 mm 160 mm
Standard
Type
FFLD
FFLD-08 20 10 mm/s 80
FFLD-30 25L 10 300
FFLD-50 25L 10 500
High
Speed
Type
FFLD-H
FFLD-04H 20 30 40
FFLD-12H 25L 30 120
FFLD-30H 25L 30 300
FFLD-50H 35 30 500
FLCR
FGRC
FLSH
FFLD
F
Se
rie
s
Ending
FLCR
FGRC
FLSH
FFLD
F
 Series
Ending
Listed Page
Gripping force
(N)
Max. operation
speed (mm/s)
FFLD
Standard
High
speed
FFLD-H
40 80 120 300 500 10 30
Lineup
FFLD Series
2-Finger Gripper
(Built-in controller)